Geckolighting® LED Recessed
Aluminium Profile
Surface mount or recessed aluminium profile – with or without LED strip set in resin.
Surface mount Order Code
1m surface mount aluminium profile 20mm x 11mm – domed diffuser. 40-LBPS1020
1m surface mount aluminium profile 18mm x 13mm – flat diffuser. 40-LBS1018
1m surface mount aluminium profile 16mm x 16mm corner including diffuser. 40-LBS1016
Recessed profile
1m recessed aluminium profile (including diffuser) 40-LBPR10
1.5m recessed aluminium profile (including diffuser) 40-LBPR15
Recessed profile with resin covered LED strip
1m recessed aluminium profile with single row LED strip set in resin 40-LBPR10R
0.96m recessed aluminium profile with double row LED strip set in resin 40-LBPR960R
1.26m recessed aluminium profile with double row LED strip set in resin 40-LBPR1260R
Surface mount profilesRecessed profile dimensions
A range of aluminium profiles designed to house our
LED strip lighting, giving professional results.
The surface mount or recessed profiles come with
diffusers and are able to be seamlessly joined together
for desired length using our 5m rolls of LED strip.
The recessed profiles are also available with imbedded
LED strip in resin, making them a complete low voltage
light fitting.
End caps
Geckolighting
Phone: (08) 9248 6205
Fax: (08) 9248 3501